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REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVALS
ENG MFG

SEE SHEET ONE

Symbol

C

A

Count
121
15
16
9
31
2
2
10
2
7
4
28
6
5
12
2
4
276 Total

Hole Size
0.012in
0.020in
0.028in
0.030in
0.035in
0.036in
0.039in
0.039in
0.039in
0.040in
0.045in
0.047in
0.049in
0.055in
0.070in
0.118in
0.150in

Plated
Есть
Есть
Есть
Есть
Есть
Есть
Есть
Есть
Нет
Есть
Есть
Есть
Есть
Есть
Есть
Есть
Есть

Drill Table
HOLE TOLERANCE

N/A (FIDUCIALS)

+/- 0.000/-0.008 "
+/- 0.000/-.0.008 "
+/- 0.000/-0.012 "

+/- 0.003 "
+/- 0.000/-0.012 "

+/- 0.003 "
+/- 0.003 "

+/- 0.007 "
+/- 0.005 "

+/- 0.003 "
+/- 0.003 "

+/- 0.01 "
+/- 0.01 "

14

+/- 0.003 "
+/- 0.003 "
+/- 0.003 "
+/- 0.003 "
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Drill Drawing View (Scale 2:1)
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